1. Reportin Designer

[ poopie | rocesses | s JESSRN vocumonts | Dscussions | oot | Sysom
edule For Excel (em Rﬁ)air]

BE@e=E 5% |6
Business Unit Al * Workflow Status  All Repairs « Classification Al -
K 41234 M
Business Operating 5 License Rig Workflow Deadline Deadline . . Scheduled
: € Unit District LA License | gratus Release  Status Task Tne | EEEIEIT start
leports  ANCE  Western 100/07- Schedule
- Canada SouthEast  02-022- 0232016 Jaguzuzu‘ Repair Eeem;mub 02103115 Serious
Conventional 09W4/00 Pending P
B Western 10015~ Schedule
21-  Canada SouthEast  21-033- 0255404 WL Repair e o hor
Conventional 08W4/00 Pending P
\MCE  Western 102i02- Schedule
0o- Canada SouthEast  30-009- 0194958  Suspension Jfggaf Repair Eeem;mub 0?92977;
Conventional 16W4/00 Pending P
s \MCE  Western 100/08- Schedule
&  Canada SouthEast  07-079- 0145760  Suspension Repair Ezggmub Feguazé Nen Serious
Conventional 13W4/00 Pending
Western 103i05- wi~-«  Schedule [ [,

showing ‘Group Name'.

Actions €

Columns ~ Views ~ Fillers ~ ‘ ]

B @
1-250f88
BU .
Engineer Completions/\WVIT
hirihs GM Completions -
All
GM Completions -
yang]
All
hirihs GM Completions -
All
herzok Ell;vl Completions -

Exporting to excel using export button (arrowed above) getting below excel report which is

=—1 3 Copy - e Nt B = [®] Fin~ e —
" e BT EEERERRR] 5 - * » |2 gt Jom | e et 5,
Clipboard ] Font . Alignment E] Number ] Styles Cells Editing
AL hd 5 | GM Repair Schedule For Excel
[ D [ e T F [ @ H [ 1 ) K L M N o
1 | GM ReEairSChedule For Excel
2 uwil License License Status Rig Release Workflow Status Deadline Task Deadline Date Classification Scheduled Start BU Engineer Completions/WIT
3 100/07-02-022-09W4/00 232016 22-Jan-00 Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job 31-Oct-15 Serious hirths GM Completions - All
4 100/15-21-033-08W4/00 255404 16-Jun-01 Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job 14-Jan-15 yongj GM Completions - All
5 102/02-30-009-16W4/00 194958 Suspension 3-Jan-97 Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job 27-0ct-97 hirths GM Completions - All
6 |100/08-07-019-13W4/00 145760 Suspension Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job 22-Feb-15 Non Serious herzok GM Completions - All
7 |103/05-07-019-13W4/00 303292 Suspension 4-Mar-04 Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job 22-Feb-15 Non Serious herzok GM Completions - All
8 |102/09-07-019-13W4/00 280974 16-Feb-03 Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job herzok GM Completions - WCP
9 100/16-02-022-09W4/00 272452 Suspension 14-Aug-02 Schedule Repair Pending  Perform Repair Job 26-Jun-14 Non Serious salehm GM Completions - WCP
10 104/02-07-019-13W4/00 145792 Suspension Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job 22-Feb-15 Non Serious herzok GM Completions - WCP
11 102/07-03-050-06W4/00 422116 Issued 6-Oct-10 Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job Serious blaisd GM Completions - HOG
12 102/07-26-009-17W4/00 119532 Suspension Repair Job Pending Perform Repair Job 27-Jun-95 Serious 1-Jun-15 salehm Ed Quillian
13 100/05-07-050-06W4/00 116024 Abandoned Repair Job Pending Perform Repair Job 31-Dec-15 Non Serious 30-Sep-14 dykmak Ed Quillian
14 100/11-29-046-06W4/00 82489 Abandoned Repair Job Pending Perform Repair Job 31-Dec-15 Non Serious 1-Nov-14 dykmak Ed Quillian
15 100/04-27-048-05W4/00 119725 Abandoned Repair Job Pending Perform Repair Job Non Serious 1-Jul-14 dykmak B WaTTH 1 FET- S
16 100/01-17-052-04W4/00 107783 RecCertified Schedule Repair Pending Perform Repair Job 31-Dec-15 Non Serious dykmak Ed Quillian
17 1100/04-06-064-06W6/00 113479 Work Recuest Pending  Perform Repair Job 28-Jul-15 Serious 11-Jun-15 tinked Ed Quillian

3.

Export GM Repair Schedule Report

Exporting report using ‘Export report to excel’ getting Group Id not Group Nam.



1
2

|~

w

10
"
12
13
14
15
16
I7
18
19

D

uwl

100/07-02-022-09W4/00
100/15-21-033-08W4/00
102/02-30-009-16Vv4/00
100/08-07-019-13W4/00
103/05-07-019-13W4/00
102/09-07-019-13W4/00
100/16-02-022-09W4/00
104/02-07-019-13W4/00
102/07-03-050-06Vv4/00
102/07-26-009-17W4/00
100/05-07-050-06WW4/00
100/11-29-046-06Wv4/00
100/04-27-043-05Vv4/00
100/01-17-052-04W4/00
100/04-06-064-06W6/00
100/16-04-053-05WW5/00
100/15-07-019-13W4/00
100/07-22-011-11W4/00

E
License
0232016
0255404
0194958
0145760
0303292
0280974
‘0272452
0145792
0422116
0119532
"116024
32489
119725
107783
0113479
0415688
0233216
0219025

F G
License Status Rig Release

H
Workflow Status

01/23/2000 00:00 Schedule Repair Pending
06/17/2001 00:00 Schedule Repair Pending

Suspension
Suspension
Suspension

01/04/1997 00:00 Schedule Repair Pending

Schedule Repair Pending

03/05/2004 00:00 Schedule Repair Pending

02/17/2003 00:00 Schedule Repair Pending

Suspension
Suspension
Issued
Suspension
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
RecCertified

08/15/2002 00:00 Schedule Repair Pending

Schedule Repair Pending

10/06/2010 10:30 Schedule Repair Pending

Repair Job Pending
Repair Job Pending
Repair Job Pending
Repair Job Pending
Schedule Repair Pending
Work Request Pending

01/29/2010 08:00 Repair Job Pending

Suspension
Suspension

02/16/2000 00:00 Repair Job Pending
12/01/1998 00:00 Repair Job Pending

|

Deadline Task

Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job
Perform Repair Job

J K L M
Deadline Date Classification Scheduled Start
Qct 31,2015 Serious hirths
Jan 14, 2015 yongj
Oct 27, 1997 hirths
Feb 22,2015 Non Serious herzok
Feb 22, 2015 Non Serious herzok
herzok
Jun 26, 2014 Mon Serious salehm
Feb 22,2015 Mon Serious herzok
Serious blaisd
Jun 27, 1995 Serious 06/01/2015 18:00 salehm
Dec 31, 2015 Mon Serious 09/30/2014 18:00 dykmak
Dec 31, 2015 Non Serious 11/01/2014 18:00 dykmak
MNon Serious 07/01/2014 18:00 dykmak
Dec 31, 2015 Mon Serious dykmak
Jul 28, 2015 Serious 06/11/2015 18:00 tinked
Dec 31, 2015 Non Serious 08/01/2015 18:00 herzok
Feb 22,2015 Non Serious 01/09/2015 19:00 herzok
Sep 30, 2015 Serious 06/15/2015 18:00 akistem

BU Engineer

“ompletions/WIT
104
104
104
104
104
84
84
84
82
uille
uille
uille
uille
uille
uille
uille
uille




