1. Report in Designer

People	Pro	ocesses Rul	es Reports	Documer	nts Discu	ssions Feed	s System	1						
edule For Excel (GM Repair) Actions 오														
	2	📙 💩 🖂 🦫 🖏 Edit Columns 🔻 Views 🖛 Filters 🔻 🥱												
	Busi	iness Unit All	Export	✓ Workflow Status All Repairs ✓ Classification All ✓								5. (8)		
3	N 4 1234 D N									1 - 25 of 88				
	ie	Business Unit	Operating District	UWI	License	License Status	Rig Release	Workflow Status	Deadline Task	Deadline Date	Classification	Scheduled Start	BU Engineer	Completions/WIT
leports	ANCE 7-2-	Western Canada Conventional	South East	100/07- 02-022- 09W4/00	0232016		Jan 22, 2000	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Oct 31, 2015	Serious		hirths	GM Completions - All
	iB -21-	Western Canada Conventional	South East	100/15- 21-033- 08W4/00	0255404		Jun 16, 2001	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Jan 14, 2015			yongj	GM Completions - All
	NCE 80-9-	Western Canada Conventional	South East	102/02- 30-009- 16W4/00	0194958	Suspension	Jan 3, 1997	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Oct 27, 1997			hirths	GM Completions - All
S	NCE Y 8-	Western Canada Conventional	South East	100/08- 07-019- 13W4/00	0145760	Suspension		Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Feb 22, 2015	Non Serious		herzok	GM Completions - All
	2	Western		103/05-			Hor 4	Schedule	Deferm	Eab 00				CH Completions

2. Exporting to excel using export button (arrowed above) getting below excel report which is showing 'Group Name'.

Clipboard		Font	6	Alignment	<mark>Center</mark> ▼ \$ ▼ % →	.00 →.0 Formatting * a	Format Cell as Table Y Styles Y tyles	Insert Delete Format	Fill - Sort & Find Clear - Filter - Select Editing	
A1 - (*	f	GM Repair S	hedule For E	xcel						
D	E	F	G	Н	l in the second	J	ĸ	L M	N	0
1	GI	VI Repair Schedu	le For Excel							
2 UWI	License	License Status	Rig Release	Workflow Status	Deadline Task	Deadline Date Classif	ication Sched	uled Start BU Enginee	Completions/WIT	
3 100/07-02-022-09W4/00	232016		22-Jan-00	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	31-Oct-15 Seriou	s	hirths	GM Completions - All	
4 100/15-21-033-08W4/00	255404		16-Jun-01	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	14-Jan-15		yongj	GM Completions - All	
5 102/02-30-009-16W4/00	194958	Suspension	3-Jan-97	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	27-Oct-97		hirths	GM Completions - All	
5 100/08-07-019-13W4/00	145760	Suspension		Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	22-Feb-15 Non Se	erious	herzok	GM Completions - All	
7 103/05-07-019-13W4/00	303292	Suspension	4-Mar-04	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	22-Feb-15 Non Se	erious	herzok	GM Completions - All	
3 102/09-07-019-13W4/00	280974		16-Feb-03	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job			herzok	GM Completions - WCP	
100/16-02-022-09W4/00	272452	Suspension	14-Aug-02	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	26-Jun-14 Non Se	erious	salehm	GM Completions - WCP	
0 104/02-07-019-13W4/00	145792	Suspension		Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	22-Feb-15 Non Se	erious	herzok	GM Completions - WCP	
1 102/07-03-050-06W4/00	422116	Issued	6-Oct-10	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Seriou	s	blaisd	GM Completions - HOG	
2 102/07-26-009-17W4/00	119532	Suspension		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	27-Jun-95 Seriou	s	1-Jun-15 salehm	Ed Quillian	
3 100/05-07-050-06W4/00	116024	Abandoned		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	31-Dec-15 Non Se	erious	30-Sep-14 dykmak	Ed Quillian	
4 100/11-29-046-06W4/00	82489	Abandoned		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	31-Dec-15 Non Se	erious	1-Nov-14 dykmak	Ed Quillian	
5 100/04-27-048-05W4/00	119725	Abandoned		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	Non Se	erious	1-Jul-14 dykmak	Ed Ouillian	
.6 100/01-17-052-04W4/00	107783	RecCertified		Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	31-Dec-15 Non Se	erious	dykmak	Ed Quillian	
7 100/04-06-064-06W6/00	113479			Work Request Pending	Perform Repair Job	28-Jul-15 Seriou	s	11-Jun-15 tinked	Ed Quillian	

3. Exporting report using 'Export report to excel' getting Group Id not Group Nam.

Export GM Repair Schedule Report

D	E	F	G	Н	1	J	K	L	M	N
UWI	License	License Status	Rig Release	Workflow Status	Deadline Task	Deadline Date	Classification	Scheduled Start	BU Engineer	Completions/WIT
100/07-02-022-09W4/00	0232016			Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Oct 31, 2015	Serious		hirths	104
100/15-21-033-08W4/00	0255404		06/17/2001 00:00	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Jan 14, 2015			yongj	104
102/02-30-009-16W4/00	0194958	Suspension	01/04/1997 00:00	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Oct 27, 1997			hirths	104
100/08-07-019-13W4/00	0145760	Suspension		Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Feb 22, 2015	Non Serious		herzok	104
103/05-07-019-13W4/00	0303292	Suspension	03/05/2004 00:00	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Feb 22, 2015	Non Serious		herzok	104
102/09-07-019-13W4/00	0280974		02/17/2003 00:00	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job				herzok	84
100/16-02-022-09W4/00	0272452	Suspension	08/15/2002 00:00	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Jun 26, 2014	Non Serious		salehm	84
104/02-07-019-13W4/00	0145792	Suspension		Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Feb 22, 2015	Non Serious		herzok	84
102/07-03-050-06W4/00	0422116	Issued	10/06/2010 10:30	Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job		Serious		blaisd	82
102/07-26-009-17W4/00	0119532	Suspension		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	Jun 27, 1995	Serious	06/01/2015 18:00	salehm	quille
100/05-07-050-06W4/00	116024	Abandoned		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	Dec 31, 2015	Non Serious	09/30/2014 18:00	dykmak	quille
100/11-29-046-06W4/00	82489	Abandoned		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	Dec 31, 2015	Non Serious	11/01/2014 18:00	dykmak	quille
100/04-27-048-05W4/00	119725	Abandoned		Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job		Non Serious	07/01/2014 18:00	dykmak	quille
100/01-17-052-04W4/00	107783	RecCertified		Schedule Repair Pending	Perform Repair Job	Dec 31, 2015	Non Serious		dykmak	quille
100/04-06-064-06W6/00	0113479			Work Request Pending	Perform Repair Job	Jul 28, 2015	Serious	06/11/2015 18:00	tinked	quille
100/16-04-058-05W5/00	0415688		01/29/2010 08:00	Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	Dec 31, 2015	Non Serious	08/01/2015 18:00	herzok	quille
100/15-07-019-13W4/00	0233216	Suspension	02/16/2000 00:00	Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	Feb 22, 2015	Non Serious	01/09/2015 19:00	herzok	uille
100/07-22-011-11W4/00	0219025	Suspension	12/01/1998 00:00	Repair Job Pending	Perform Repair Job	Sep 30, 2015	Serious	06/15/2015 18:00	akistem	مالنيب